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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : CITY COLLEGE (112) Male
B.A. SEMESTER - lll (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = = Seeccceeeemeeeeee- Elective --------n-n=mmnn--- <----LCC 1-1 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 202112-21-0045 112-1112-0057-20  AVIJIT MONDAL SUSHIL MONDAL HISA BNGG PHIG
2 212112-21-0002 112-1111-0013-21 DEBASHISH DAS ASHISH DAS BNGA PLSG ECOG
3 212112-21-0032 112-1111-0110-21  ABHUJIT DUTTA LATE NIHAR KANTI DUTTA PHIA ENGG PLSG
4 212112-21-0054 112-1112-0112-21  BISHAL DAS BIPUL DAS PHIA BNGG HISG
5 212112-21-0059 112-1113-0101-21  AJOYDEB HANSDA SUNIL HANSDA HISA ENGG ECOG
6 212112-21-0061 112-1113-0159-21  TUFAN MUNDA BIRU MUNDA PLSA HING ECOG
7 212112-21-0065 112-1112-0889-21 JOYDEEP NASKAR AMAR NASKAR PLSA BNGG PHIG
8 222112-21-0001 112-1111-0003-22  SAYANTAN BHATTACHARYYA SNEHASISH BHATTACHARYYA BNGA HISG PHIG
9 222112-21-0002 112-1111-0005-22  NABADIP MANDAL BIREN MANDAL BNGA HISG PHIG
10 222112-21-0003 112-1111-0013-22 AKASH DOGRA MRITUNJOY DOGRA BNGA PLSG PHIG
11 222112-21-0004 112-1111-0016-22  SK ASIF SK AJIBARUDDIN BNGA HISG PHIG
12 222112-21-0005 112-1111-0024-22 GOUTAM SAHOO BIJOY SAHOO BNGA HISG PHIG
13 222112-21-0006 112-1111-0029-22  BIVAS DAS BADAL CHANDRA DAS ENGA HISG PLSG
14 222112-21-0007 112-1111-0031-22 ANIRUDDHA PAL SUROJIT PAL ENGA HISG PHIG
15 222112-21-0008 112-1111-0038-22 PUSPAK DAS PRATAP DAS ENGA PLSG PHIG
16 222112-21-0009 112-1111-0039-22 MD KABIRUJJAMAN MD AMIR HAMJA ENGA HISG PLSG
17 222112-21-0011 112-1111-0041-22 DEEPAYAN DAS DILIP DAS ENGA PLSG PHIG
18 222112-21-0012 112-1111-0042-22  ASIF MASUD SK SABJAN SK ENGA HISG PLSG
19 222112-21-0013 112-1111-0044-22  SOURAV DAS SUBRATA DAS ENGA PLSG PHIG
20 222112-21-0014 112-1111-0048-22 JOYDEEP CHAKRABORTY BISHNU CHAKRABORTY ENGA HISG PLSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |l examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Roll Number

222112-21-0015
222112-21-0016
222112-21-0017
222112-21-0018
222112-21-0019
222112-21-0020
222112-21-0021
222112-21-0022
222112-21-0023
222112-21-0024
222112-21-0025
222112-21-0026
222112-21-0027
222112-21-0030
222112-21-0031
222112-21-0032
222112-21-0033
222112-21-0036
222112-21-0037
222112-21-0038

Reg. No.

112-1111-0049-22
112-1111-0054-22
112-1111-0055-22
112-1111-0059-22
112-1111-0061-22
112-1111-0066-22
112-1111-0070-22
112-1111-0074-22
112-1111-0076-22
112-1111-0079-22
112-1111-0080-22
112-1111-0084-22
112-1111-0090-22
112-1111-0100-22
112-1111-0105-22
112-1111-0106-22
112-1111-0110-22
112-1111-0116-22
112-1111-0121-22
112-1111-0126-22

University of Calcutta
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Candidate Name

AYUSH CHOWDHURY
ABHISHEK MUKHERJEE
DRISHTIDEEP SARKAR
SOUMODEEP NANDY
SWAPNIL GHOSH
SOUMALYA CHOWDHURY
KANISHQ DAS

ALEKHYA DE

SANKET MONDAL
SUVANKAR PARAI
SNEHANGSHU CHAKRABORTY
HIMANSHU UPADHYAY
SAYANDEEP BHADURI
MD AQUIB

SAYAN MUTCHUDDY
PANKAJ PAL

PRIYANSHU PAUL
AGNISH ROY BARMAN
ANKURAN CHHETRI
SOUMYA DAS

Father's/Guardian's Name

PRABIR CHOWDHURY
LATE INDRANATH MUKHERJEE
SUDIP SARKAR

SANJOY KUMAR NANDY
SAIKAT GHOSH

SANJIT CHOWDHURY
TAPAS DAS

ABIR KUMAR DE

RANJIT KUMAR MONDAL
SUKUMAR PARAI
PRASANTA CHAKRABORTY
BINAY KUMAR UPADHYAY
ARUP KUMAR BHADURI

MD TAIYAB

DEBABRATA MUTCHUDDY
BASANT KUMAR PAL

SHIB SANKAR PAUL
KALYAN ROY BARMAN
LATE BHAWESH CHHETRI
GOUTAM DAS

ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
HISA
HISA
HISA
HISA
HISA
HISA
HISA
PHIA
PLSA

(2)
HISG
PLSG
PLSG
PLSG
HISG
PLSG
HISG
HISG
PLSG
PLSG
PLSG
ENGG
ENGG
ENGG
BNGG
HING
BNGG
ECOG
ENGG
BNGG

<= LCC 1-1 >
(1)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |l examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl. Roll Number

41 222112-21-0039
42 222112-21-0040
43 222112-21-0041
44 222112-21-0042
45 222112-21-0043
46 222112-21-0044
47 222112-21-0045
48 222112-21-0046
49 222112-21-0047
50 222112-21-0048
51 222112-21-0050
52 222112-21-0051

53 222112-21-0052
54 222112-21-0053
55 222112-21-0054
56 222112-21-0055
57 222112-21-0056
58 222112-21-0059
59 222112-21-0060
60 222112-21-0061

Reg. No.

112-1111-0138-22
112-1111-0140-22
112-1111-0141-22
112-1111-0142-22
112-1111-0143-22
112-1111-0151-22
112-1111-0156-22
112-1111-0157-22
112-1111-0163-22
112-1111-0164-22
112-1111-0166-22
112-1111-0167-22

112-1112-0004-22
112-1112-0008-22
112-1112-0026-22
112-1112-0045-22
112-1112-0056-22
112-1112-0085-22
112-1112-0087-22
112-1112-0096-22

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

Candidate Name

JIT BHATTACHARYA
SATYAM CHAURASIA
SANTANU PAUL

ESOB SK

RAKESH KARMAKAR
AGNISWAR GHOSH
ABIDHUL KHAN
UTTAM SHAW

GOPAL BAIRAGI
AVINASH VISWAKARMA
RITESH KUMAR KURMI

RIAJ ROHITKORIMUDDIN
MIDDYA
SUBROTA NASKAR

AKASH SARKAR
ANIKET MANDAL
KOUSTAV MANDAL
SUMAN HALDER
SUVANKAR MONDAL
SHIBA PRAMANICK
SANJIB MANDAL

Father's/Guardian's Name

ASHIS BHATTACHARYA

SHAMBHU PRASAD CHAURASIA

SHANKAR PAUL
FURUJUDDIN SK

DHIREN KARMAKAR
JADULAL GHOSH

ABU SIDDIK KHAN

UMESH SHAW

PABAN BAIRAGI
BALESWAR VISWAKARMA
SATISH KURMI
KUTUBUDDINMIDDYA

RABIN NASKAR

BIKASH SARKAR
GOUTAM MANDAL
TARUN KUMAR MANDAL

SUKHENDU SEKHAR HALDER

TARAK MONDAL
SHANKAR PRAMANICK
UTTAM MONDAL

PLSA
PLSA
PLSA
PLSA
PLSA
PLSA
PLSA
PLSA
PLSA
PLSA
PLSA
PLSA

BNGA
BNGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
HISA
HISA
HISA

(2)
BNGG
ENGG
ENGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
ENGG
BNGG
ENGG
ENGG
BNGG

PLSG
PLSG
PLSG
PLSG
HISG
PHIG
PHIG
BNGG

PHIG
PHIG
PHIG
PHIG
PHIG
PLSG
PLSG
ECOG

<= LCC 1-1 >
(1)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |l examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl.

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Roll Number

222112-21-0062
222112-21-0063
222112-21-0064
222112-21-0065
222112-21-0066
222112-21-0067
222112-21-0068
222112-21-0069
222112-21-0070
222112-21-0071
222112-21-0072
222112-21-0074
222112-21-0075
222112-21-0076
222112-21-0077
222112-21-0078

Reg. No.

112-1112-0098-22
112-1112-0099-22
112-1112-0103-22
112-1112-0128-22
112-1112-0129-22
112-1112-0134-22
112-1112-0135-22
112-1112-0152-22
112-1112-0154-22
112-1112-0162-22
112-1113-0088-22
112-1113-0117-22
112-1113-0139-22
613-1111-0183-21
112-1111-0840-22
112-1111-0847-22

University of Calcutta
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Candidate Name

SUMAN NASKAR
AMIT SARKAR
ATUL BARMAN
MIHIR MONDAL
RUDRANIL MONDAL
LOKNATH SIDDHA
PALLAB HALDER
SUMAN SAHA
SAYANJIT BISUI
DIBYENDU DAS
CHEWANG LAMA
SAHIL HEMBRAM
RAHUL MURMU
SUMANTA CHAKRABORTY
SAYYAM SIDDIQUE
KAMAL RAJ

Father's/Guardian's Name

KAJAL NASKAR

LATE ASOKE SARKAR
KAMAL BARMAN

SHEMAL MONDAL
SUKUMAR MONDAL
TULARAM SIDDHA
MONTU HALDER

KHOKAN SAHA

BISWAJIT BISUI

ASHOK DAS

SULOV LAMA
BAIDYANATH HEMBRAM
LATE NAGENDRA NATH MURMU
SUSANTA CHAKRABORTY
MD SIDDIQUE

RAMESH DUSAD

HISA
HISA
HISA
PLSA
PLSA
PLSA
PLSA
PLSA
PLSA
PLSA
HISA
PHIA
PLSA
PLSA
PLSA
PLSA

(2)
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
ENGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
ENGG
BNGG
ENGG
ENGG
BNGG

HING

<= LCC 1-1 >
(1)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |l examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



